
Classroom Open Sessions 2019-2020 
Between 3pm and 3.30pm 

These are an opportunity for parents to come and see some of the work the children have been doing during 
the school year.  They take place after school pickup 
 
Open Classroom Sessions 
Foundation 15th November 2019 
Foundation 20th March 2020 
Year 1 Friday 22nd November 2019 
Year 1 Friday 28th February 2020 
Year 2 Friday 22nd November 2019 
Year 2 Friday 28th February 2020 
Year 3 Friday 29th November 2019 
Year 3 Friday 27th March 2020 
Year 4 Friday 29th November 2019 
Year 4 Friday 27th March 2020 
Year 5 Friday 6th December 2019 
Year 5 Friday 13th March 2020 
Year 6 Friday 22nd November 2019 
Year 6 Friday 13th March 2020 

Parent/Teacher Consultations 2019-2020 
You can make your own appointment for parent/teacher consultations. Please visit the link below to add or 
amend the appointments.  https://greatchart.parentseveningsystem.co.uk/ 
 
Foundation – Monday 11th November 3.15-5.45pm      Foundation— Wednesday 11th March 3.15-5.45pm      

Foundation – Thursday 21st November 3.15-5.45pm    Foundation— Tuesday 17th March 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 1 – Monday 11th November 3.15-5.45pm             Year 2— Monday 11th November 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 1 –Thursday 21st November 3.15-5.45pm            Year 2— Thursday 21st November 3.15-5.45pm                    

Year 1 –Wednesday 11th March 3.15-5.45pm               Year 2 - Wednesday 11th March 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 1 –Monday 16th March 3.15-5.45pm         Year 2- Monday 16th March 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 3 – Monday 11th November 3.15-5.45pm        Year 4— Wednesday 13th November 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 3 – Thursday 21st November 3.15-5.45pm           Year 4— Monday 18th November 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 3 –Monday 9th March 3.15-5.45pm         Year 4— Monday 9th March 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 3 –Thursday 19th March 3.15-5.45pm        Year 4— Thursday 19th March 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 5 – Wednesday 13th November 3.15-5.45pm       Year 6 – Wednesday 13th November 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 5 – Monday 18th November 3.15-5.45pm       Year 6 –Monday 18th November 3.15-5.45pm     

Year 5 – Monday 15th June 3.15-5.45pm           Year 6 –Monday 9th March 3.15-5.45pm      

Year 5 –Thursday 18th June 3.15-5.45pm          Year 6 –Thursday 19th March 3.15-5.45pm      

 

Sharing Assemblies 2019-2020 Between 2.15 and 2.45pm 
These are an opportunity for parents to come and see some of the work the children have been doing during 
the school year.  They take place during the afternoon, before school pickup 
Sharing Assemblies 
Foundation – Friday 15th May 
Year 1 – Friday 1st May 
Year 2 – Tuesday 7th July 
Year 3 – Friday 6th March 
Year 4 – Friday 7th February 
Year 5T – Friday 17th January  
Year 5G – Friday 31st January 
Year 6 – Goldwell Friday 15th November 
Year 6 – Griffin Friday 8th November 
Year 6- Toke Friday 22nd November 

https://greatchart.parentseveningsystem.co.uk/

